HBL015-AW-10-01L
DESCRIPTION
120-277V Input Driver in Connection Box 0-10V Dimmmable for Light By Lotus 15W Models.
Connection box wire capacity: Maximum of 4 No 12 AWG or 5 No 14 AWG
c ETL us certified as recognized component.
COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
LED-2-S15W Single CCT 2700K, 3000K or 4000K only
AD-LED-4-S15W All CCTs - single and selectable
LED-6-S15W-FG Single CCT 3000K only
ORDERING GUIDE
model # HBL015-AW-10-01L
Input: White (Neutral) & Black (Hot) wires with quick connectors. Connect to 120V - 277V AC according to the Dimmer Manufacturer's Instructions.
Output: White cable with screw-in connector. Connect to compatible Light By Lotus fixtures from the list above
0-10V contol wires: Grey (-) and Purple (+). Connect to dimming or control system 0-10V only. DO NOT CONNECT TO LINE VOLTAGE.
If you short the Grey and Purple wires the fixture would be turned off.
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
702 Chester Rd, Delta BC V3M 6J1   tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
0-10V Driver 120-277V for 15W LBL fixtures
Notes:
Project:
Location:
Qty:
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500